# Name

2 Jacob Trevino

3 Tucker Scarlett
5 CJace Phelan

6 Colton Cayce

7 Cole Clark

8 Tyler Balkenbush
10 Ryan Hayek

11 CKaleb Onhler

12 Ryan Figler

15 CEthan Trumble
16 Kaden Hernandez
22 Gunnar Reed
27 Boen Phelps

30 Hunter Mercier
32 Keoni Rogan

33 Nathan Cochran
34 Drew Bergstrum
37 Ryan Delcour
40 Harrison Ehland
42 Fabian Vargas
44 Reed Hicks

C Captain

Head Coach
Ben Cochran

Assistants

Kelly Neely

Nate Garner
Justin Barrong

Volunteer
Steve Hicks
Kohn Caottrell

Bill DePell
Tim Smetana

Height Weight Position Year #

57" 130 WR/DB
511" 170 WR/DB
6'1" 215 QB/LB
59" 160 RB/LB
59" 160 QB/DB
5'11" 160 WR/DB
5'11" 205 WR/OLB
59" 170 RB/DB
58" 140 WR/DB
6'3" 215 WR/DB
57" 125 WR/DB
6'2" 165 WR/LB
6'0" 170 QB/LB
5'11" 150 WR/DB
58" 155 RB/LB
58" 130 RB/LB
54" 155 RB/DB
57" 120 WR/DB
58" 120 WR/DB
56" 120 RB/DB
5 o" 155 OL/DL
Manager
Jacob Smith
Zach Hayek

Brock Barrett
Barrett Moland

Athletic Trainer
Brent Clark
Dru Lopez

Zac Gassman

10
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
9
9
11
10
9
9
9
10
12
9

45
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51
52
54

FREEMAN SCOTTIES
2019 Varsity Football

Name

Dailyn Poston

Tyson Delcour
Paysen Phelps

Andrew Campbell

Triston Crist

55 C Tanner Smith

56
58
60
64
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68
70
72
75
76
80
82
83
90

Josh Jensen
Owen Orndorff

Jordan Baumgartner 5'9"

Isaiah Lindsley
Taylor Wells
Mikey Wagner
Jayden Lentz
Hunter Hawk
Kobe Thompson
Jackson Grover
Colby Conklin
Jack Mackleit
Hunter Poston
Branson Wright

Band Director
James Jydstrup

Cheer Advisor
Oliva Bergman

Cheerleaders
Lily Baxter
Cora Cashmere
Willow Ennis
Daisy Folsom
Gracie Gerken
Emma Nees
Aleah Paine
Kendall Paine
Maddie Rae
Ellie Roibal
Megan Rubright

Hannah Sandborn

ngue

OO0~

Height Weight Position Y

5'11" 155 RB/LB
6'0" 245 OL/DL
6'3" 225 OL/DL
59" 180 OL/DL
5'11" 205 OL/LB
5'10" 225 OL/DL
59" 210 OL/DL
6'1" 215 OL/DL
170 OL/DL
6'3" 200 OL/DL
6'0" 165 OL/LB/K
5°11" 189 OL/DL
6'0" 180 OL/DL
55" 130 OL/LB
57" 140 OL/DL
6'1" 180 OL/DL
6'2" 180 WR/DB
6'0" 160 WR/DB
5'11" 130 WR/DB
57" 170 OL/DL

Superintendent
Randy Russell

Principal
Renee Bailey

Athletic Director
Kris Herda




